9.00am
9.45am
10.30pm
11.15am
12.00pm
12.45pm

10U Boys Tournament Schedule

Saturday, November 9, 2019

Field 6

Field 3
Home Away

B02 - White vs | BO03 - Runaldue

B04 - Kung vs | B05 - Finkbeiner
B03 - Runaldue | vs | B06 - Periyacheri
BO5 - Finkbeiner | vs BO1 - Lear
BO06 - Periyacheri | vs B02 - White

BO1 - Lear Vs B04 - Kung

Championship Game

3rd Place Game

1.30pm

Group A Winner

VS

Group B Winner

2nd in Group B

A\

2nd in Group A

Teams

Group A
A1
A2
A3

Group B
B1
B2
B3

B02 - White
BO3 - Runaldue
BO6 - Periyacheri

B04 - Kung
BO05 - Finkbeiner
BO1 - Lear

Scoring:

O - )

Points for a win
Points for a draw

Point for each goal up to 3 goals

Point for a clean sheet




